women lead

9:45
10:00

10:05

10:55
11:05

12:00
1:00
1:50
2:00
2:05
3:00

3:50

Registration & Coffee

Welcome & Opening Remarks
Lisa Earl, Emily Tisdale

Rachel Johnson Yates — Mental Health in the Workplace
Break

Julie Schnieders- Women’s Health Update for the Busy
Woman!

Lunch & Networking

Polly Blythe- Nutrition & Fitness

Break

Charity Introduction — Prevail Inc

Sherrie Mills & Lisa Curry- Your Financial Journey

Reception — Networking & Purse Raffle
Wine and light appetizers
Purse Drawings



	Slide Number 1

