women lead



AGENDA

9:45	Registration & Coffee
10:00	Welcome & Opening Remarks Lisa Earl, Emily Tisdale
10:05	Rachel Johnson Yates — Mental Health in the Workplace
10:55	Break
11:05	Julie Schnieders- Women's Health Update for the Busy Woman!
L2:00	Lunch & Networking
L:00	Polly Blythe- Nutrition & Fitness
L:50	Break
2:00	Charity Introduction – Prevail Inc
2:05	Sherrie Mills & Lisa Curry- Your Financial Journey
3:00	Reception – Networking & Purse Raffle Wine and light appetizers
3:50	Purse Drawings